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Pujya Deepakbhai's USA Satsang Schedule 2017

Contact no. for all centers in USA : 1-877-505-DADA (3232) &
email for USA - info@us.dadabhagwan.org

N

Date | Day City Session Title From To Venue Contact no. & Email
15-Jun| Thu Brasilia Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM
15-Jun| Thu Brasilia Satsang 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM
16-Jun| Fri Brasilia Satsang 10:00 AM | 12:30PM|  Golden Tulip Brasilia Alvorada
, — — pBrast 55(62)99975-3532
16-Jun| Fri Brasilia Gnanvidhi 2:30PM | 8:00 PM [ SHTN Trecho 1, Conj. 1B, Bloco C - brazil2017@
P . razi
17-Jun| Sat Brasilia Aptaputra Satsang 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Asa Norte, Brasilia, Brazil
br.dadabhagwan.org
17-Jun| Sat Brasilia Satsang 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM 70800-200
18-Jun| Sun Brasilia Parayan 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM
19-Jun | Mon Brasilia Parayan 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM
. Extn. 1010
R . Mangal Mandir, 17110 New
26-Jun | Mon | Silver Spring Aptaputra Satsang 6:30 PM | 9:30 PM X mddcva@
Hampshire Ave, MD, 20905
us.dadabhagwan.org
27-Jun | Tue Richmond Satsang 6:00 PM | 9:00 PM
28-Jun | Wed | Richmond Aptaputra Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM Deep Run High School, F):n' 10:é)
richmon
- i idhi p . 4801 Twin Hickory Rd, VA, 2059
28-Jun | Wed [ Richmond Gnanvidhi 6:00 PM | 9:00 PM y us.dadabhagwan.org
29-Jun | Thu Richmond Aptaputra Satsang 6:00 PM | 9:00 PM
S5-Jul | Wed | Philadelphia GP Shibir 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM
S5-Jul | Wed | Philadelphia GP Shibir 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM
6-Jul | Thu | Philadelphia GP Shibir 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM
6-Jul | Thu | Philadelphia GP Shibir 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM
7-Jul Fri | Philadelphia Satsang 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Extn. 10
Z700 = Priladelont S e 230 P | 7:00 P Philadelphia Marriott Downtown @
ekl ML fadelphia nanvichi : : 1201 Market Street, PA, 19107 &P
8-Jul | Sat | Philadelphia | Sim.Swami Pran Pratistha | 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM us.dadabhagwan.org
8-Jul Sat | Philadelphia GP Shibir 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM
9-Jul | Sun | Philadelphia Gurupujan 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM
9-Jul | Sun | Philadelphia Gurupujan 4:30 PM | 10:00 PM
10-Jul | Mon | Philadelphia GP Shibir 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM
15-Jul | Sat Boston Satsang 6:00 PM | 9:00 PM ) A
16Jul | sun | Boston Aptaputra Satsang 1030 AM | 12:30pm|  Boston Marriott Burlington Extn. 1016
— 1 Burlington Mall Road, boston@
16-Jul | Sun Boston Gnanvidhi 5:30 PM | 8:30 PM MA, 01803 us.dadabhagwan.org
17-Jul | Mon Boston Aptaputra Satsang 6:30 PM | 9:00 PM
18-Jul | Tue Chicago Satsang 6:30 PM | 9:30 PM
19-Jul | Wed Chicago Aptaputra Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM | Jain Temple, 435 North lllinois Rt. E);t'n. 100@5
chicago
19-Jul | Wed Chicago Gnanvidhi 5:30 PM | 9:00 PM 59, 1L, 60103
us.dadabhagwan.org
19-Jul | Wed Chicago Aptaputra Satsang 6:30 PM | 9:00 PM
22-Jul | Sat Toronto Satsang 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM Extn. 1006
23-Jul | S T t Aptaputra Sat: 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM Sringeri Vidya Bharati Foundation, toronto@
U’ | oun oronto ptaputra ~atsang : : 80 Brydon Drive, Ontario, MOW4N6
23-Jul | sun | Toronto Gnanvidhi 5:30 PM | 8:30 PM ca.dadabhagwan.org
Extn. 1035
Rod Inn & Conf Center,
27-Jul | Thu Columbia Aptaputra Satsang 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM ° eV\{ay nn onerence Lenter, columbia@
773 Saint Andrews Road, SC, 29210
us.dadabhagwan.org
29-Jul | Sat Raleigh Satsang 5:30PM | 8:30PM | Hindu Society of North Carolina Extn. 1003
30-Jul | Sun Raleigh Aptaputra Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM | Temple, 309 Aviation Pkwy, NC, raleigh@
30-Jul | Sun Raleigh Gnanvidhi 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM 27560 us.dadabhagwan.org
1-Aug | Tue Atlanta Satsang 7:00 PM | 9:30 PM
2-Aug | Wed Atlanta Aptaputra Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM Gujarati Samaj of Atlanta Extn. 1011
— 5331 Royalwood Parkway, atlanta@
2-Aug | Wed Atlanta Gnanvidhi 6:00 PM | 9:00 PM GA, 30084 us.dadabhagwan.org
3-Aug | Thu Atlanta Aptaputra Satsang 7:00 PM | 9:30 PM
5-Aug | Sat Los Angeles Satsang 5:30PM | 8:30 PM Extn. 1009
6-Aug | Sun | Los Angel Aptaputra Sat 1030AM | 1230 pm| __2natan Dharma Temple losangeles@
“AuUg | oun | oS Angeles praputra >atsang ‘ ‘ 15311 Pioneer Blvd., CA, 90650 N
6-Aug | Sun | Los Angeles Gnanvidhi 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM us.dadabhagwan.org
J
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